Men
18t Team

1

2

2"d Team

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

50 Free

19.96 Y
20.22° Y
20.65 Y
20.77 Y
2093 YL
20.96 Y
2097 Y

21.05Y

21.15YL
2119 YL
2121 Y

2136 Y L
2142 YL
2150 Y L
2151 YL

21.54 Y

Honorable Mention

17

18

19

20

21~

21*

23

24>

24*

2157 YL

2160 Y

21.63 Y

21.66 Y

21.69 Y

2169 Y

2171 Y

21.75Y

21.75Y

Marshall Odom
John Boysen
Bexon Harrison
Kair Funaro

Eli Likins
Caedmon Doherty
Marcus Pineiro

Kai Jankowiak

Zachary Hays
Thomas-Joe Gray
William Tolar

Tyler Porter

Grant Hu

Brannan Espericueta
Arthur Newton

Grantley Browne

Kurt Owens
Braxton Heffernan
Preston Acayan
Liam Giles

Enzo Fiorese
Cameron Upchurch
Denny Adams

lan Maxwell

Sean Kloesel

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

11

11

11

12

11

11

12

11

JR

11

11

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

10

12

12

12

12

12

FRSW

FBKE

BOCH

LROU

TXTX

RIFO

GEGT

GALB

AULA

MOLC ST

BOCH

LFUL

LULO

LROU

FBKE

GEGT

FRRE

GRAN

RIFO

FRHE

FRHE

HALS

ELPA

HKPA

HKPA

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/8/2024

2/23/2024

12/7/2023
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region V-5A Championships
2024 Region VI-5A Championships

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region V-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region V-5A Championships

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

Region 2-5A Championship

2024 Region V-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet

North Texas TISCA Invitational
Region 4 - 5A 2024

1-5A Regional Championships 2024
Region 4 - 5A 2024

Region 4 - 5A 2024



Men
18t Team

1

2

2"d Team

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

100 Free

43.67 Y
44.46 Y
4491 YL
45.07 Y L
4549 Y L
4570 Y
46.04 Y

46.17 Y

46.57 Y L
46.66 Y
46.77 Y
46.82 Y
4695 Y L
47.04 Y
47.11 Y

4713 Y L

Honorable Mention

17

18

19*

19*

21

22

23

24

4722 Y

4724 Y L

4732 Y L

4732 Y

4746 Y

4750 Y L

4756 Y L

47.69 Y

Jeremy Kelly
John Boysen
Jones Lambert
Marshall Odom
Grant Hu

Kair Funaro
Kai Jankowiak

Bexon Harrison

Grayden Barker
Thomas-Joe Gray
Enzo Fiorese
Andrew McEachern
Arthur Newton
Anthony Laurito
Denny Adams

Kurt Owens

Gabriel Rogers
Caedmon Doherty
Trevan Valena
Brannan Espericueta
Grantley Browne
Kaito Quiroz

Tyler Jackson

William Harrison

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

10

JR

12

12

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

GEGT

FBKE

LUBB

FRSW

LULO

LROU

GALB

BOCH

PRWG

MOLC ST

FRHE

FRHE

FBKE

FRSW

ELPA

FRRE

WHHO

RIFO

FRHE

LROU

GEGT

LFUL

LUCR

BOCH

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

12/1/2023

2/8/2024
2/9/2024
12/7/2023
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
11/16/2023
2/23/2024

12/7/2023

2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024
2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet

2023 South Zone TISCA Champs

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
North Texas TISCA Invitational
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

Hornet TISCA 2023

2024 5A State Meet

North Texas TISCA Invitational

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region V-5A Championships
3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

1-5A Regional Championships 2024

UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A



Men 200 Free
15t Team

1 1:36.75 Y

2 1:38.78 Y

3 1:39.25 Y

4 1:40.08 Y

5 1:40.39 Y

6 1:40.95 Y

7 1:41.28 Y

8 1:42.36 Y
2"d Team

9 1:42.60 Y

10* 1:42.90 Y

10* 1:42.90 Y

12 1:43.19 Y

13 1:43.25 Y

14 1:43.43 Y

15 1:43.45 Y

16 1:44.78 Y

Honorable Mention

17 1:4493 Y
18 1:45.02 Y
19 1:4534 Y
20 1:4549 Y
21 1:45.54 Y
22 1:45.60 Y
23 1:45.74 Y
24 1:45.77 Y

Jones Lambert

Eli Likins

Arthur Newton

Kurt Owens
Andrew McEachern
Grayden Barker
Anthony Laurito

Kyler Beights

Donald Palmer

Kaito Quiroz

Kaden Alarcon
Boburkhon Jakhangirov
Luke Cook

Max Likins

lan Lindberg

Kair Funaro

Justin Shi

Aden Johnson
Myles Spalding
Aiden Tokarski
Jaden Ferguson
Augustus Sefcik
Joel Peterson

Sean Easley

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

12

11

11

12

10

12

11

11

11

11

09

11

11

12

11

10

12

09

11

11

12

11

LUBB

TXTX

FBKE

FRRE

FRHE

PRWG

FRSW

LUCO

JOSH

LFUL

GEGT

LEAN

ANGL

TXTX

CSAM GU

LROU

AULA

WHHO

LUBB

COHE

CCFB

AULA

PRWG

LULO

11/17/2023
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
12/7/2023

11/16/2023

2/9/2024

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/9/2024
2/23/2024

12/1/2023

2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2023 TISCA Lone Star Classic
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
North Texas TISCA Invitational
Hornet TISCA 2023

1-5A Regional Championships 2024

2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
Region 4 - 5A 2024
2024 5A State Meet

2023 South Zone TISCA Champs

UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A
Region 4 - 5A 2024

1-5A Regional Championships 2024
Region 2-5A Championship
Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet

UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024

Region 4 - 5A 2024



Men 500 Free
15t Team

1 4:23.07 Y

2 4:30.50 Y

3 4:34.22 Y

4 4:35.27 Y

5 4:3831 Y

6 4:38.69 Y

7 4:39.47 Y

8 4:39.62 Y
2"d Team

9 4:40.79 Y

10 4:42.39 Y

11 4:42.78 Y

12 4:42.91 Y

13 4:44.75 Y

14 4:46.04 Y

15 4:46.74 Y

16 4:47.60 Y

Honorable Mention

17 4:48.74 Y
18 4:49.73 Y
19 4:50.26 Y
20 4:50.90 Y
21 4:51.50 Y
22 4:51.66 Y

23* 4:52.10 Y

23* 4:52.10 Y

Jones Lambert
Grayden Barker
Kyler Beights
Trevan Valena
Kaito Quiroz
Dylan Cooke
Luke Cook

Tyler Jackson

Max Likins

Kaden Alarcon
Aiden Tokarski
Nicholas Moylan
Mathew Timm
Nathaniel Washburn
Addison Richardson

Hayden Holcomb

Rylan Reasoner
Gabriel Charles
Boburkhon Jakhangirov
Sean Easley

Immanuel Raj

Kyle Stutz

Edward Yang

Konner Schneider

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

10

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

09

12

10

09

11

10

12

11

09

11

11

12

09

12

LUBB

PRWG

LUCO

FRHE

LFUL

GEGT

ANGL

LUCR

TXTX

GEGT

COHE

MAGN

LROU

PRWG

BELT ST

FRSW

LBEL ST

GEGT

LEAN

LULO

FRWA

NOWE

CSAM GU

SBSV

11/17/2023
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/8/2024

2/23/2024
2/9/2024
12/1/2023
2/9/2024
2/8/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024

2/23/2024

2023 TISCA Lone Star Classic
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

Region 4 - 5A 2024

2024 5A State Meet

Region 2-5A Championship
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region V-5A Championships

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2023 South Zone TISCA Champs
Region 4 - 5A 2024

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships

2024 5A State Meet



Men
18t Team

1

2

8*
8*
2"d Team

10
11

11
12
13
14
15

16

100 Back

48.73 Y
50.03 Y
50.47 Y
50.73 Y
51.06 Y
51.31Y
51.79 Y
52.01Y

52.01Y

52.18 Y
52.58 Y

52.61Y
52.70 Y
52.80 Y
52.86 Y
5297 Y

53.16 Y

Honorable Mention

17

18

19

20

21*

21~

23

24

53.17 Y

53.27 Y

53.55 Y

53.57 Y

53.61Y

53.61Y

53.67 Y

53.74 Y

Anthony Laurito
Eli Likins

Justin Shi

Grant Hu

Evan Roberts
Alexander Purdy
Kurt Owens

Zev Benjamin

Arthur Newton

Philip Mu

Victor Maldonado
Austin Stone
Finlay Dunleavy
Landon Fike

lan Lindberg
Lance Dykhouse

Amani Singh

Nicholas Turner
Liam Giles

Dio Vega

Ethan Esparza
Jaden Ferguson
Brady Stangl
Gavin Markle

Logan LaCombe

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

12

10

12

12

10

11

12

11

12
12

12

11

10

12

11

11

11

10

12

11

11

11

10

12

FRSW

TXTX

AULA

LULO

CEPA

AMAR

FRRE

ELPA

FBKE

SAAH
RIFO

LULO

DAAD

DAWI

CSAM GU

AMAR

MCAL

VICE

FRHE

FRLI

RIRA

CCFB

MCNO

BURL

LROU

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
11/10/2023
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024
2/8/2024

2/9/2024
1/25/2024
2/8/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/9/2024

2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/23/2024

2/9/2024

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
1-5A Regional Championships 2024

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet
2024 District 20-5A Championship

Region 4 - 5A 2024

2024 Districts 11 5A & 12 5A

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet

2024 5A State Meet

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 Region V-5A Championships
Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet

Region 4 - 5A 2024

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships



Men
18t Team

1

2

2"d Team

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

100 Breast

54.82 Y
54.98 Y
55.04 Y
57.13 Y
57.40 Y
57.73 Y
58.56 Y

58.71 Y

58.73 Y
58.74 Y
58.78 Y
58.79 Y
58.82 Y
58.88 Y
59.08 Y

59.20 Y

Honorable Mention

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

59.29 Y
59.32 Y
5939 Y
59.42' Y
59.58 Y
1:00.13 Y
1:00.35 Y
Y

1:00.65

Grant Hu
Jeremy Kelly
Gunnar Hansen
Nick Hardt
Charlie Wang
Zachary Hays
Coleman Brown

Cameron Upchurch

Derek Smith
Brannan Espericueta
Kolby Martin

Porter Lane
Benjamin Tercero
Aidan Fox

Omar Khan

Ezrah Baker Graham

Gabriel Rogers
Neal Pang

Luke Lawhon
Benjamin Skinner
Dylan Cooke
David Russell
Jaden Lopez

Tanner McKay

2024 T.1.S.C.A.
All-State
5A Boys

12

12

10

11

09

11

11

12

11

12

09

SR

12

12

11

12

11

10

12

12

12

SR

11

11

LULO

GEGT

LUBB

FRSW

FRWA

AULA

BUDA

HALS

NOWE

LROU

CSAM GU

ALED

LAPO

SBSV

FRCE

NCPO

WHHO

CSAM GU

ELPA

NEBC

GEGT

MOLC ST

CCFB

RIFO

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
11/16/2023
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024

2/9/2024

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
11/16/2023

2/8/2024

2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
2024 5A State Meet
Hornet TISCA 2023
2024 5A State Meet
UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A
2024 5A State Meet

Region 4 - 5A 2024

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region V-5A Championships
UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024

Region 4 - 5A 2024

Region 4 - 5A 2024

2024 5A State Meet

1-5A Regional Championships 2024
UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
Hornet TISCA 2023

2024 Region V-5A Championships



Men 100 Fly
15t Team
1 47.61 Y
2 4957 Y
3 49.60 Y
4% 49.96 Y
4% 49.96 Y
6 50.07 Y
7 50.60 Y
8 50.61 Y
2" Team
9 50.64 Y
10 50.71 Y
11 50.97 Y
12 51.05 Y
13 51.26 Y
14 51.41 Y
15 51.64 Y
16 51.88 Y

Honorable Mention

17 51.91Y
18 51.95 Y
19 52.12' Y
20 52.38 Y
21 5243 Y
22 52.46 Y
23 52.64 Y
24 52.73 Y

Marshall Odom
Evan Roberts
Grayden Barker
Grant Hu
Porter Lane
Bexon Harrison
Elijah Tong

Donald Palmer

Nicholas Moylan
Alexander Purdy
Caedmon Doherty
Boburkhon Jakhangirov
Kolby Martin

Marcus Pineiro

Logan LaCombe

Enzo Fiorese

Jaden Kwok
Landon Fike
Augustus Sefcik
Jaden Lopez
Aden Johnson
Zev Benjamin
Micah Juneau

Brandon Wu

2024 T.1.S.C.A.
All-State
5A Boys

12

12

10

12

SR

11

10

11

12

10

11

09

09

11

12

12

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

FRSW
CEPA
PRWG
LULO
ALED
BOCH
FRWA

JOSH

MAGN
AMAR
RIFO
LEAN
CSAM GU
GEGT
LROU

FRHE

CSAM GU
DAWI
AULA
CCFB

WHHO
ELPA
NCPO

FRWA

2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/8/2024
12/7/2023
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024
2/23/2024
2/8/2024
1/25/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
12/1/2023

2/23/2024

2/9/2024
2/8/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/8/2024

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
North Texas TISCA Invitational
2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

Region 2-5A Championship

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region V-5A Championships
UIL District 24-5A

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2024 Region VI-5A Championships
2023 South Zone TISCA Champs

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships
3-5A - Regional Championship 2024
2024 5A State Meet

Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet

Region 4 - 5A 2024

1-5A Regional Championships 2024
Region 4 - 5A 2024

3-5A - Regional Championship 2024



Men 200 IM
15t Team
1 1:48.13 Y
2 1:49.73 Y
3 1:52.97 Y
4 1:53.47 Y
5 1:53.88 Y
6 1:54.06 Y
7 1:54.73 Y
8 1:54.90 Y
2"d Team
9 1:54.91 Y
10 1:55.41 Y
11 1:55.59 Y
12 1:56.78 Y
13 1:57.21 Y
14 1:57.28 Y
15 1:58.05 Y
16 1:58.41 Y

Honorable Mention

17 1:58.90 Y
18 1:59.10 Y
19 1:59.35 Y
20 1:59.40 Y
21 1:59.68 Y
22 1:59.80 Y
23 2:00.01 Y
24 2:00.05 Y

Anthony Laurito
Grant Hu
Trevan Valena
Nick Hardt
Grayden Barker
Gunnar Hansen
Tyler Jackson

Kurt Owens

Philip Mu
Coleman Brown
Charlie Wang
Aidan Fox
Elijah Tong
Mathew Timm

Derek Smith

Neal Pang

Christopher Saucedo
Owen Stutz

Boburkhon Jakhangirov
Zachary Hays

Nicholas Moylan

Gabe Fabrizio

Edward Yang

Garrett Burleson

2024 T.1.S.C.A.

All-State
5A Boys

12

12

11

11

10

10

11

11

12

11

09

12

10

10

11
10

12

09

09

11

12

11

09

12

FRSW

LULO

FRHE

FRSW

PRWG

LUBB

LUCR

FRRE

SAAH

BUDA

FRWA

SBSV

FRWA

LROU

NOWE
CSAM GU

ELPA

NOWE

LEAN

AULA

MAGN

HKPA

CSAM GU

BURL

2/23/2024
11/10/2023
2/23/2024
11/16/2023
11/10/2023
2/23/2024
11/17/2023

11/16/2023

2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/9/2024
12/7/2023
2/9/2024

2/23/2024
2/9/2024

12/1/2023
2/9/2024
12/1/2023
1/25/2024
11/16/2023
2/23/2024
2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2024 5A State Meet

FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs
2024 5A State Meet

Hornet TISCA 2023

FISD TISCA Dual Meet Champs
2024 5A State Meet

2023 TISCA Lone Star Classic

2023 North Zone TISCA Invitational

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

2024 5A State Meet

UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A
North Texas TISCA Invitational
2024 Region VI-5A Championships

2024 5A State Meet
2024 Region VI-5A Championships

2023 South Zone TISCA Champs
Region 2-5A Championship
2023 South Zone TISCA Champs
25 5A-District  Championships
TISCA-Gulf Invite 2023

2024 5A State Meet

2024 Region VI-5A Championships

Region 2-5A Championship



